
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
If you find a non-grad with an email address, please send the information to: jimcarlson75@usafa-grads.com 
 

’75 Non-grads Doolie Sq 3-degree Sq 
Adams, Joe joebdr@comcast.net  09 ─ 
Ascher, Mark mascher@mail.law.utexas.edu  12 23 
Balducci , Ed  epbald@sbcglobal.net 17  
Basin, Fred dread53@q.com 34 36 
Boo, Dennis brb2501@hotmail.com  25 17 
Bridges, Don dbridges2@carolina.rr.com  17 32 
Burford, Dave dburford@earthlink.net   11 02 
Brandt, Henry hbrandt@shore.intercom.net  07 ─ 
Calloway, Bud bud@nstarplanes.com  36 33 
Carlson, Dana djc@valawyers.com  35 38 
Celeski, Joe jceleski@msn.com  34 29 
Chock, Dennis rocketranger001@hotmail.com  07 ─ 
Delaune, Dan ddelaune@earthlink.net  31 04 
DeRegnaucort, Tony umvarm@woh.rr.com  07 40 
Dillard, Dave dilldaver@msn.com      05 ─ 
Edgecomb, Jeff jeff.rey@live.com 06 40 
Forbes, Bob bjforbes@hotmail.com  14 05 
Foy, Hugh hughfoy@u.washington.edu  37 ─ 
Freund, Bruce (’76 Grad!) brfreund@comcast.net  20 10 
Garsshelis, Dave Dave.garshelis@dnr.state.mn.us 40 36 
Hancock, Bruce zoedotes@borg.com ─ ─ 
Hansen, Paul O. Jr. cenorinv@gmail.com 36 ─ 
Horras, Roy drroydad@comcast.net  33 25 
Kaposta, Keith keith@randalldavis.com 26 ─ 
Kennard, Richard rfkennardjr@bellsouth.net  32 ─ 
Kerby, Chip ckerby@mwe.com  07 12 
Kikuyama, Roy royk@redrailconsulting.com  28 30 
Krcmarik, Alan akrcmarik@comcast.net  07 ─ 
Lanzilloti, Vic vlanzillotti@comcast.net  10 ─ 
Marden, Ray ramardenjr@aol.com 10 36 
Marks, David dmarks@napanet.net  06 ─ 
Michaels, Ross rbm@chorus.net  06 ─ 
McMurray, Tom tmcmurray@gs.sc.gov  03 ─ 

’75 Non-Grads 



’75 Non-grads Doolie Sq 3-degree Sq 
Miller, Dwight dmiller@caruthers.k12.ca.us  10 05 
Neibes, Dave deniebes@aol.com  40 ─ 
Nordholm, Craig canord@gmail.com 02 ─ 
Oswalt, Bob reoswalt@comcast.net 40 9 
Quattrocki, John jjquattrocki@aol.com  40 17 
Reed, Ralph ralphpreed@sbcglobal.net   06 33 
Rogers, Joe jorogers@fmc.sc.edu  26 ─ 
Rogers, Steve srogers5@woh.rr.com  22 24 
Rowan, Dave davejrowan@aol.com  06 ─ 
Scharlach, Greg docschar@charter.net 15 ─ 
Scherer, Jeff scherer01@charter.net  20 24 
Schoeck, Tom baytoms@aol.com  17 9 
Sheppard, Roger sheppard@wirefire.com  07 ─ 
Straka, Chris cstraka@adelphia.net  37 ─ 
Strausbaugh, Paul riverwood7@aol.com  37 34 
Stich, Bill vit2022@earthlink.net 14 40 
Tally, Rusty rusty.tally@morganstanley.com  38 12 
Terpstra, Scott terpstra@surewest.net  02 ─ 
Terrell, Fred unknown  31 
Trumbull, Craig cmtrumbull@aol.com  21 22 
Turnbull, Tim cootoid@aol.com  25 16 
Vilbert, Jerry golivia@aol.com  28 ─ 
Vilello, Mike m_vilello@hotmail.com  25 14 
Walton, Doug dwalton@bhprop.com  10 ─ 
Willis, Chuck chwillis@di.mdacc.tmc.edu  01 10 
Winck, Mike mike.winck@usdoj.gov  40 10 
Wolfer, Tony tonywolfer@cinci.rr.com 12 14 
Woltering, Mike mwoltering@jcwhitney.com  25 ─ 
Workman, Keith keithworkman7@msn.com  36 35 
Wyatt, Frank frank@pinnaclelv.com  25 16 

 
 


